Race Date
September 08, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Sidney
Team Score (places):29

661 JORDAN TERPSTRA
659 LAUREN HICKS

658 HARLEY FARMER
660 HARLEY SUNIGA
662 MAKENZIE WILLIS

a b~ wbdN -

Team - Gorman
Team Score (places):38

709 IZABELLA FORBUS
710 TAYLOR RAINEY
712 LLUVIA SOLIS

711 JESSICA SOLIS
714 YAHLEE TORREZ

a b~ wDN -

Team - Gustine
Team Score (places):53

680 SARANY MUNIZ
679 KALOR MILLWEE
681 XALEY RUEDAS
677 DAYAMI GARCIA
678 ASHLEY LOPEZ

ga b~ wnN -

Team - Brooksmith
Team Score (places):Inc.

672 AMBERLEE LANGLEY
671 TIERNEY BURNS
674 EMMA SLAYTON
670 AIDYN BARNETT

A WDNPF

Team - Cherokee
Team Score (places):Inc.

742 TILAR TURNMAN
745 LILY GRAVES
744 MIRACLE IRVIN
743 PIPER MEYER

A wWDN B

Results By Race Day Event Services

Sidney Eagle Cross Country Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

JH Girls

Overall
Place
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Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 20:08.3

1 16:23.8 16:23.8 0:00.0
6 19:53.4 18:08.6 3:29.5
12 20:00.5 18:45.9 3:36.6
20 20:59.7 19:19.3 4:35.8
29 23:24.1 20:08.3 7:00.2

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 22:48.7

2 16:52.1 16:52.1 0:00.0
5 17:58.3 17:25.2 1:06.2
9 19:25.1 18:05.1 2:33.0
23 29:53.7 21:02.3 13:01.6
38 29:54.2 22:48.7 13:02.1

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 25:11.4

7 20:30.2 20:30.2 0:00.0
17 24:50.0 22:40.1 4:19.8
28 25:46.2 23:42.1 5:16.0
40 26:43.3 24:27.4 6:13.1
53 28:07.5 25:11.4 7:37.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
22:11.4 22:11.4 0:00.0
22:46.8 22:29.1 0:35.3
24:21.4 23:06.5 2:10.0
27:44.8 24:16.1 5:33.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
17:11.4 17:11.4 0:00.0
18:35.2 17:53.3 1:23.7
23:30.8 19:45.8 6:19.3
24:12.1 20:52.4 7:00.6

09/08/2021 04:09:47



Race Date Sidney Eagle Cross Country Invitational

September 08, 2021 Final Team Results

Girls
JH Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Blanket Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 734 REBEKAH ELLIOT Less Than 5 21:36.2 21:36.2 0:00.0
2 735 MATTIE LEWALLEN Less Than 5 22:45.1 22:10.6 1:08.8
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Sidney Eagle Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 08, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
JV Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Gorman Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 716 HADLI HAMPTON Less Than 5 18:05.1 18:05.1 0:00.0
2 715 KAYLAFALCO Less Than 5 20:21.2 19:13.1 2:16.1
3 718 ANNESTY RAINEY Less Than 5 24:34.5 21:00.3 6:29.4
4 717 KIMIE SQUYRES Less Than 5 28:30.8 22:52.9 10:25.7
Team - Gustine Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 694 PAIGE LESTER Less Than 5 20:31.9 20:31.9 0:00.0
2 693 KAYLEE HEROD Less Than 5 28:33.3 24:32.6 8:01.4
3 691 RACHEL CREECH Less Than 5 28:33.3 25:52.9 8:01.4
Team - Blanket Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 738 AVERY WILSON Less Than 5 19:01.0 19:01.0 0:00.0
2 739 KATHERINE ZALAZAR Less Than 5 23:35.7 21:18.4 4:34.7
3 737 EMILY CARPER Less Than 5 27:06.8 23:14.5 8:05.7
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Sidney Eagle Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 08, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Cherokee Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):41 Average Time: 17:19.8
1 686 PAYTON HANLEY 2 2 15:19.6 15:19.6 0:00.0
2 692 LAUREN ROBERSON 5 7 16:32.8 15:56.2 1:13.2
3 652 SYDNIE BOND 6 13 17:06.9 16:19.8 1:47.3
4 700 OLIVIA ZIEHR 12 25 18:30.4 16:52.4 3:10.8
5 682 MAYCIE SHANKLIN 16 41 19:09.1 17:19.8 3:49.5
6 673 SKYLAR HARRIS (20) (61) 20:45.0 17:54.0 5:25.4
Team - Sidney Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):45 Average Time: 18:01.8
1 669 ALAINA SUNIGA 7 7 17:35.2 17:35.2 0:00.0
2 668 ASHYLN KEETER 8 15 17:47.9 17:41.5 0:12.7
3 665 SADIE BERRY 9 24 18:08.9 17:50.7 0:33.7
4 666 VANNA CAFFEY 10 34 18:11.5 17:55.9 0:36.3
5 667 ADDIE HOLLAND 11 45 18:25.4 18:01.8 0:50.2
6 664 GABRIELA ARREOLA (21) (66) 20:56.3 18:30.9 3:21.1
Team - Gustine Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):57 Average Time: 18:08.0
1 705 EMMA MILLER 1 1 15:05.0 15:05.0 0:00.0
2 703 ASHLEY GONZALEZ 4 5 16:10.6 15:37.8 1:05.6
3 704 THEADRA MATHEWS 13 18 18:47.7 16:41.1 3:42.7
4 702 VENESSA GOMEZ 17 35 19:36.5 17:25.0 4:31.4
5 706 RACHEL VALDEZ 22 57 21:00.4 18:08.0 5:55.3
Team - Gorman Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):69 Average Time: 18:49.7
1 728 NATALIE TORRES 3 3 15:54.7 15:54.7 0:00.0
2 727 KYNDALL SCITERN 14 17 18:58.4 17:26.5 3:03.6
3 726 MARIELLA RODRIGUEZ 15 32 19:01.9 17:58.3 3:07.1
4 724 BRANDY FORMBY 18 50 19:55.0 18:27.5 4:00.3
5 722 EMMA CLARK 19 69 20:18.5 18:49.7 4:23.7
6 723 ESMERALDA ERVIN (23) (92) 22:03.3 19:22.0 6:08.6
7 725 LARISSA MASSENGILL (24) (116) 23:49.8 20:00.2 7:55.0
Team - Blanket Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 746 KASHLEIGH KENSING Less Than 5 15:46.5 15:46.5 0:00.0
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Race Date Sidney Eagle Cross Country Invitational

September 08, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Blanket

Team Score (places):Inc.

2 748 ELLIE SMITH
3 747 KARLI KINKADE
4 749 KARLEE VARNER

Team - Brooksmith

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 675 NEVAEN NEITH

Results By Race Day Event Services

Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 17:49.7 16:48.1 2:03.2
Less Than 5 19:32.8 17:43.0 3:46.3
Less Than 5 23:09.7 19:04.7 7:23.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 19:42.1 19:42.1 0:00.0
5 09/08/2021 04:09:49



